
ISTITUTO D'ISTRUZIONE SUPERIORE SECONDARIA STATALE "EUGENIO PANTALEO" - TORRE DEL GRECO

TABELLONE CLASSI

LUN

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

MAR

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

MER

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

GIO

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

VEN

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

SAB

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

1Aafm

1Aafm

1Aafm

1Aafm

1Aafm

1Aafm

CERESA

VANACORE C.

VISCIANI A.

VISCIANI A.

OLIVIERO A

IANNONE A.

PETTO I.

VISCIANI A.

ROMANO R.

D'ALESSIO A.

DI SOMMA F.

VANACORE C.

CIRILLO V.

VISCIANI A.

CERESA

ROMANO R.

CIRILLO V.

MOSCA A.

D'ALESSIO A.

PETTO I.

BUONOCORE S.

IANNONE A.

PETTO I.

IANNONE A.

MOSCA A.

OLIVIERO A

BUONOCORE S.

VISCIANI A.

ROMANO R.

1Aips

1Aips

1Aips

1Aips

1Aips

1Aips

PROVENZA T.
CIOFFI C.

CAPOLUONGO P.
PROVENZA T.

CIOFFI C.
PROVENZA T.

CIOFFI C.
PROVENZA T.

CIOFFI C.

PERRELLA L.

PERRELLA L.

LUISO G.

SERINO R.

LETTIERI M.

CRETELLA

RODRIGUEZ V.

D'ISTRIA P.

VISCIANO C.

RODRIGUEZ V.

LETTIERI M.

SCOGNAMIGLIO L

D'ISTRIA P.

SCOGNAMIGLIO L

PERRELLA L.

VISCIANO C.

RODRIGUEZ V.

CAPOLUONGO P.

DA_ASS_SPAGNOL

SCOGNAMIGLIO L

DA_ASS_SPAGNOL

PERRELLA L.

PERRELLA L.

CRETELLA

1Binf

1Binf

1Binf

1Binf

1Binf

1Binf

MASCOLO V.
DA _ASS_itp INF1

SILENZIO A.

CUTILLO C.

PAGANO P.

CASERTA R.

DELLA MONICA

SILENZIO A.

DI SOMMA F.

CUTILLO C.

DELLA MONICA

SILENZIO A.

SILENZIO A.

DI PAOLA C.

DI PAOLA C.

PAGANO P.

DELLA MONICA
itp PISANI

CANTELMO REMO

CASERTA R.

MASCOLO V.

CAPOLUONGO P.

CIAVOLINO V.
MASCOLO V.

DA _ASS_itp INF1

SILENZIO A.

CIAVOLINO V.

DI PAOLA C.

CANTELMO REMO

D'ANGELO

CANTELMO REMO

SILENZIO A.

1Bips

1Bips

1Bips

1Bips

1Bips

1Bips

CASERTA R.

CERESA

RODRIGUEZ V.

BORRELLI A.

PARLATO L.

GIANNINI
CIOFFI C.

PROVENZA T.
CIOFFI C.

PROVENZA T.
CIOFFI C.

PROVENZA T.
CIOFFI C.

PROVENZA T.

CERESA

DA_ASS_FRANCES

IANNONE A.

RODRIGUEZ V.

CARACCIOLO

CASERTA R.

RODRIGUEZ V.

BORRELLI A.

GIANNINI

IANNONE A.

SERINO R.

LUISO G.

BORRELLI A.

BORRELLI A.

LETTIERI M.

IANNONE A.

IANNONE A.

SERINO R.

LETTIERI M.

1Cips

1Cips

1Cips

1Cips

1Cips

1Cips

GAMMELLA C.

BORRELLI A.

BORRELLI A.

ESPOSITO M

ESPOSITO M

LUISO G.

VISCIANO C.

LETTIERI M.

LETTIERI M.

BORRELLI A.

DA_ASS_FRANCES

DA_ASS_DIRITTO

ESPOSITO M

PARLATO L.

GIANNINI

BORRELLI A.

VISCIANO C.

DA_ASS_FRANCES

BORRELLI A.

CARACCIOLO

CIOFFI C.
PROVENZA T.

CIOFFI C.
PROVENZA T.

CIOFFI C.
PROVENZA T.

CIOFFI C.
PROVENZA T.

D'ELIA A.

GIANNINI

BORRELLI A.

GAMMELLA C.

GAMMELLA C.

1Dips

1Dips

1Dips

1Dips

1Dips

1Dips

DA_ASS_MATEM

GAMMELLA C.

GAMMELLA C.

CERESA

BORRELLI A.

DA_ASS_MATEM

LUISO G.

BORRELLI A.

BORRELLI A.

BUONOCORE S.

DA_ASS_MATEM

DA_ASS_SPAGNOL

CERESA

BUONOCORE S.

BENIGNI

PROVENZA T.
DA_ASS_CUCINA

PROVENZA T.
DA_ASS_CUCINA

PROVENZA T.
DA_ASS_CUCINA

PROVENZA T.
DA_ASS_CUCINA

D'ELIA A.

DA_ASS_RICEVIM

DA_ASS_SPAGNOL

D'ELIA A.

BENIGNI

BORRELLI A.

DA_ASS_RICEVIM

GAMMELLA C.

BORRELLI A.

CASERTA R.

2Aafm

2Aafm

2Aafm

2Aafm

2Aafm

2Aafm

VISCIANI A.

VISCIANI A.

BRIGIDI M.

OLIVIERO A

BRIGIDI M.

PETTO I.

BUONO R.

BUONO R.

D'ALESSIO A.

VANACORE C.

DE DILECTIS F.

D'ALESSIO A.

ROMANO R.

VANACORE C.

VISCIANI A.

DI SOMMA F.

BRIGIDI M.

ROMANO R.

PETTO I.

D'ALESSIO A.

DE DILECTIS F.

PETTO I.

ROMANO R.

VISCIANI A.

VISCIANI A.

BRIGIDI M.

VISCIANI A.

OLIVIERO A

OLIVIERO A

2Aips

2Aips

2Aips

2Aips

2Aips

2Aips

CAPOLUONGO P.
DI CRESC

ESPOSITO A.
DI CRESC

ESPOSITO A.
DI CRESC

ESPOSITO A.
DI CRESC

ESPOSITO A.

RODRIGUEZ V.

SERINO R.

PASQUA P.

PASQUA P.

SERINO R.

DA_ASS_SPAGNOL

D'ISTRIA P.

PASQUA P.

PASQUA P.

ESPOSITO M

PASQUA P.

PASQUA P.

RODRIGUEZ V.

D'ISTRIA P.

VISCIANO C.

CAPOLUONGO P.

ESPOSITO M

LETTIERI M.

LETTIERI M.

RODRIGUEZ V.

ESPOSITO M

ESPOSITO M

DA_ASS_SPAGNOL

DE MICCO R.

2Binf

2Binf

2Binf

2Binf

2Binf

2Binf

CANTELMO REMO

MASCOLO V.

SILENZIO A.

CASERTA R.

CIAVOLINO V.

SILENZIO A.

DELLA MONICA

DELLA MONICA

PAGANO P.
PAGANO P.

itp D'ANTUONO F.

DI PAOLA C.

DI PAOLA C.

SILENZIO A.

PAGANO P.

CAPOLUONGO P.

CANTELMO REMO
DELLA MONICA

itp PISANI

MASCOLO V.

CAPOLUONGO P.

CASERTA R.

MASCOLO V.

CIAVOLINO V.

CIAVOLINO V.

SILENZIO A.

CANTELMO REMO

DI PAOLA C.

SILENZIO A.

SILENZIO A.

CUTILLO C.

2Bips

2Bips

2Bips

2Bips

2Bips

2Bips

RODRIGUEZ V.

CASERTA R.

ANNUNZIATA

RODRIGUEZ V.

ANNUNZIATA

DI CRESC
ESPOSITO A.

GIANNINI
DI CRESC

ESPOSITO A.
DI CRESC

ESPOSITO A.
DI CRESC

ESPOSITO A.

D'ISTRIA P.

IANNONE A.

ANNUNZIATA

DA_ASS_FRANCES

IANNONE A.

RODRIGUEZ V.

GIANNINI

IANNONE A.

IANNONE A.

DE MICCO R.

ANNUNZIATA

SERINO R.

SERINO R.

DI SOMMA F.

ANNUNZIATA

CASERTA R.

DE MICCO R.

LETTIERI M.

ANNUNZIATA
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ISTITUTO D'ISTRUZIONE SUPERIORE SECONDARIA STATALE "EUGENIO PANTALEO" - TORRE DEL GRECO

TABELLONE CLASSI

LUN

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

MAR

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

MER

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

GIO

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

VEN

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

SAB

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

2Cafm

2Cafm

2Cafm

2Cafm

2Cafm

2Cafm

VANACORE C.

SEQUINO M.

ROTA A.

CAPOLUONGO P.

ROTA A.

SEQUINO M.

PORTELLI S.

PORTELLI S.

MOSCA A.

CARACCIOLO

D'ALESSIO A.

DI SOMMA F.

CAPOLUONGO P.

CARACCIOLO

ROTA A.

SCOGNAMIGLIO L

D'ALESSIO A.

ROTA A.

ROMANO R.

SCOGNAMIGLIO L

PORTELLI S.

PORTELLI S.

SCOGNAMIGLIO L

SCOGNAMIGLIO L

ROMANO R.

ROMANO R.

ROTA A.

D'ALESSIO A.

MOSCA A.

2Cips

2Cips

2Cips

2Cips

2Cips

2Cips

DE MICCO R.

DA_ASS_FRANCES

ESPOSITO M

MAGLIANO M.

RODRIGUEZ V.

MAGLIANO M.

LETTIERI M.

SERINO R.

ESPOSITO M

VISCIANO C.

RODRIGUEZ V.

ESPOSITO M

RODRIGUEZ V.

GIANNINI

VISCIANO C.

GIANNINI

DI SOMMA F.

MAGLIANO M.

PRISCO

MAGLIANO M.

DI CRESC
ESPOSITO A.

DI CRESC
ESPOSITO A.

DI CRESC
ESPOSITO A.

DI CRESC
ESPOSITO A.

SERINO R.

DA_ASS_FRANCES

LETTIERI M.

DE MICCO R.

ESPOSITO M

3Aafm

3Aafm

3Aafm

3Aafm

3Aafm

3Aafm

ROTA A.

BUONOCORE S.

CANTELMO REMO

SEQUINO M.

CUTILLO C.

BUONO R.

CUTILLO C.

CANTELMO REMO

SEQUINO M.

CUTILLO C.

BUONO R.

BUONO R.

ROTA A.

IANNONE A.

D'ALESSIO A.

BUONO R.

BUONO R.

D'ALESSIO A.

DI SOMMA F.

ROTA A.

CANTELMO REMO

NITIDO D.

IANNONE A.

D'ALESSIO A.

IANNONE A.

BUONOCORE S.

BUONO R.

SEQUINO M.

ROTA A.

3Aips

3Aips

3Aips

3Aips

3Aips

3Aips

CIAO A.

DA_ASS_SCIENZE

MAGLIANO M.

D'ISTRIA P.

DA_ASS_SPAGNOL

ROMANO R.

MAGLIANO M.

D'ISTRIA P.

MAGLIANO M.

CIAO A.

SERINO R.

DI CRESC

DI CRESC
DI CRESC
SERINO R.

DI CRESC

DI CRESC

DI CRESC

DI CRESC

SERINO R.

DA_ASS_SPAGNOL

D'ISTRIA P.

ROMANO R.

DI SOMMA F.

MAGLIANO M.

DA_ASS_SCIENZE

SERINO R.

ROMANO R.

MAGLIANO M.

MAGLIANO M.

3Binf

3Binf

3Binf

3Binf

3Binf

3Binf

DA_ASS_MAGLIACANE L.
itp CAMPISANO R.

ERMENEGILDO

DA_ASS_INFORMA
DA_ASS_MAGLIACANE L.

itp CAMPISANO R.

FARELLA L.

FARELLA L.

DA_ASS_INFORMA

DA_ASS_INFORMA

CAPOLUONGO P.

DA_ASS_INFORMA

DA_ASS_TELECOM

DA_ASS_TELECOM

DA_ASS_MAGLIAC

DA_ASS_MAGLIAC

ERMENEGILDO

FARELLA L.
DA_ASS_INFORMATICA

itp CAMPISANO R.
DA_ASS_MAGLIACANE L.

itp CAMPISANO R.

DI PAOLA C.

DI PAOLA C.

DA_ASS_INFORMATICA
itp CAMPISANO R.

CAPOLUONGO P.

ERMENEGILDO

ERMENEGILDO

DI SOMMA F.

DA_ASS_TELECOM
itp LAMBERTI A

DI PAOLA C.

ERMENEGILDO

DI PAOLA C.

3Bips

3Bips

3Bips

3Bips

3Bips

3Bips

D'ISTRIA P.

CANTELMO REMO

DA_ASS_FRANCES

ERMENEGILDO

DA_ASS_FRANCES

CANTELMO REMO

D'ISTRIA P.

IANNONE A.

ERMENEGILDO

ERMENEGILDO

GIANNINI
CIOFFI C.
SERINO R.

CIOFFI C.

CIOFFI C.

CIOFFI C.

DA_ASS_FRANCES

CIOFFI C.

CIOFFI C.

CIOFFI C.

SERINO R.

IANNONE A.

CANTELMO REMO

D'ISTRIA P.

D'ISTRIA P.

GIANNINI

ERMENEGILDO

DI SOMMA F.

IANNONE A.

SERINO R.

3Cips

3Cips

3Cips

3Cips

3Cips

3Cips

ESPOSITO M

D'ISTRIA P.

D'ISTRIA P.

DA_ASS_DA_ASS_

MAGLIANO M.

D'ISTRIA P.

RODRIGUEZ V.

ESPOSITO M

D'ISTRIA P.

MAGLIANO M.

LETTIERI ESPOSIT

GIANNINI

LETTIERI ESPOSITO A.
DA_ASS_SCIE

LETTIERI ESPOSIT

LETTIERI ESPOSIT

D'ELIA A.DA_ASS_

D'ELIA A.DA_ASS_

D'ELIA A.DA_ASS_
LETTIERI M.

D'ELIA A. ESPOSIT

LETTIERI ESPOSIT

ESPOSITO M

MAGLIANO M.

MAGLIANO M.

RODRIGUEZ V.

DA_ASS_DA_ASS_

DI SOMMA F.

MAGLIANO M.

GIANNINI

DA_ASS_DA_ASS_

4Aafm

4Aafm

4Aafm

4Aafm

4Aafm

4Aafm

BRIGIDI M.

ROTA A.

MOSCA A.

CUTILLO C.

NITIDO D.

CUTILLO C.

CANTELMO REMO

ROTA A.

ROTA A.

MOSCA A.

BUONOCORE S.

ROTA A.

D'ALESSIO A.

NITIDO D.

DI SOMMA F.

BRIGIDI M.

ROTA A.

CANTELMO REMO

CANTELMO REMO

BRIGIDI M.

MOSCA A.

MOSCA A.

MOSCA A.

BUONOCORE S.

CUTILLO C.

CUTILLO C.

CUTILLO C.

ROTA A.

D'ALESSIO A.

4Bin/te

4Bin/te

4Bin/te

4Bin/te

4Bin/te

4Bin/te

SILENZIO A.
DA_ASS_MAGL
DA _ASS_itp I CANNAV
DA_ASS_MAGL
DA _ASS_itp I CANNAV

SILENZIO A.
CANNAVACCIU
itp LAMBERTI DA_ASS_

CAPOLUONGO P.

DI PAOLA C.

SILENZIO A.

FARELLA L.

DI SOMMA F.

AMORUSO

AMORUSO

CANNAV DA_ASS_INFO
DA_ASS_itp IN

CAPOLUONGO P.

SILENZIO A.

DA_ASS_MAGL
DA _ASS_itp I DA_ASS_
DA_ASS_MAGL
DA _ASS_itp I

DA_ASS_TELE
itp LAMBERTI 

FARELLA L.
DA_ASS_INFO
DA _ASS_itp I

DA_ASS_TELE
itp LAMBERTI 

DA_ASS_ DA_ASS_INFO
DA_ASS_itp IN

SILENZIO A.

DA_ASS_ CANNAV
DA_ASS_INFO
DA _ASS_itp I

CANNAVACCIU
itp LAMBERTI 

DA_ASS_ CANNAVACCIU
itp LAMBERTI 

DA_ASS_INFO
DA _ASS_itp I

CANNAVACCIU
itp LAMBERTI 

AMORUSO

DA_ASS_ DA_ASS_TELE
itp LAMBERTI 

DA_ASS_ DA_ASS_TELE
itp LAMBERTI 

DA_ASS_DA_ASS_

4Csia

4Csia

4Csia

4Csia

4Csia

4Csia

SEQUINO M.
NITIDO D.

itp CAMPISANO R.

SEQUINO M.

PASQUA P.

PASQUA P.

RAIOLA E.

RAIOLA E.

CAPOLUONGO P.

AURICCHIO A.

PASQUA P.

PASQUA P.

PASQUA P.

DI SOMMA F.

ROMANO R.

NITIDO D.

AURICCHIO A.

AURICCHIO A.

CAPOLUONGO P.

RAIOLA E.

RAIOLA E.

ROMANO R.

RAIOLA E.
NITIDO D.

itp CAMPISANO R.

RAIOLA E.
NITIDO D.

itp CAMPISANO R.

SEQUINO M.

SEQUINO M.

ROMANO R.

RAIOLA E.
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ISTITUTO D'ISTRUZIONE SUPERIORE SECONDARIA STATALE "EUGENIO PANTALEO" - TORRE DEL GRECO

TABELLONE CLASSI

LUN

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

MAR

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

MER

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

GIO

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

VEN

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

SAB

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

5Aafm

5Aafm

5Aafm

5Aafm

5Aafm

5Aafm

DI MAIO LUIGI

DI MAIO LUIGI

BUONOCORE S.

BRIGIDI M.

RAIOLA L.

DI MAIO LUIGI

DI MAIO LUIGI

D'ALESSIO A.

DI SOMMA F.

DE DILECTIS F.

DI MAIO LUIGI

DI MAIO LUIGI

DI MAIO LUIGI

DI MAIO LUIGI

DE DILECTIS F.

DE DILECTIS F.

DE DILECTIS F.

BRIGIDI M.

DE DILECTIS F.

CANTELMO REMO

RAIOLA L.

RAIOLA L.

RAIOLA L.

CANTELMO REMO

D'ALESSIO A.

D'ALESSIO A.

BRIGIDI M.

BUONOCORE S.

CANTELMO REMO

5Csia

5Csia

5Csia

5Csia

5Csia

5Csia

MOSCA A.

MOSCA A.
NITIDO D.

itp CAMPISANO R.

NITIDO D.

VISCIANI A.

VISCIANI A.

VISCIANI A.

DE DILECTIS F.

DE DILECTIS F.

ROMANO R.

ESPOSITO M

DE DILECTIS F.

NITIDO D.

DE DILECTIS F.

ROMANO R.

MOSCA A.

NITIDO D.

DE DILECTIS F.

MOSCA A.

MOSCA A.

VISCIANI A.

DI SOMMA F.

VISCIANI A.
NITIDO D.

itp CAMPISANO R.

CAPOLUONGO P.

MOSCA A.

MOSCA A.

ESPOSITO M

VISCIANI A.
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